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Student Full Name:-

183 responses

Pawan Dhanraj Bhamburkar
Mayuri Gopalrao Jamnekar
Achal rajkumar vanjari
Payal Manoj Kothare

Kunal Vilas raut

Narendra Sureshrao mule
Tejaswini santosh lonkar
Rohan Rajendra jate

Manali tasare

Dipali Rajesh Gondane
Abhijeet Chandrashekhar Raut
Kavita Nandkumar Solanke
Anuj Kumar

Pratik Sunil Kale

Komal Gajananrao ajabe
Vaibhav gopalrao bobade
Aniket Sanjay mohod

SYED MUSSADDAQUE
Dhiraj Panditrao Dahat

Shubhangi Ganeshrao Tayade /
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Class:-

183 responses

M.com 1st year ( 2nd semester )
M.com

B.com 3rd year

M.com 2

B.com 1

BA 1st year

B.com 3rd yr

Final year

B.A.1 year

M. Com semester (iv)

B. Com 3rd year

B.Com 3 sem 6

B .com Frist years

B com 3th sem 6

M.A 2nd year sociology 4 th sem
BA 3rd year

M com 3

B.A First year

M. Com 4th sem

B.A.3rd Year /
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M.com 1st year
B.A. fainal year
BA3rd year
B.com V th sem
B.a

BA 1st year

BA 2 year
B.Com 3

B. A finale

B. A.l. Year
M.com affair
M.A sem -1

B Alyear

1st year

68 more responses are hidden

Gender I_D Copy

182 responses

@ Male
@ Female
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1 How much of the syllabus was covered in the class ? I8 copy

Q. GITHE fahlt SIS H(syllabus) HEX el TdT ?

182 responses

® 4)85to 100% ¢4 T 300%
® 3) 70 to 84% 9o T (¥%
® 2) 5510 69% Y4 d &%
® 1)1-30 to 54% 30 T 4¥%
@ 0)Below 30% 30% HHT

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

R. aITTS! RRrefe it Taaran fadt fAgur da 811g 2

182 responses

@ 4) Thoroughly guTd:

@ 3) Satisfactorily ¥dryeH

@ 2) Poorly ¥4 WRTd

@ 1) Indifferently G

o g%\g/rVon’t teach at all ®TeId TIRY

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate ? LD Copy
3. FR1er quTid aTe FHRuard fard! & Sea?

181 responses

@ 4)Always effective g4t
THTTHD

@ 3)Sometimes effective Hh peft
JHIATHD

© 2) Just satisfactorily #ac
EGINEEC

@ 1) Generally ineffective EREIE
STt

@ 0) Very poor communication dJ
TR HUNOT
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

Y. ST TBIP IV RIEH T TRT / I TUIdl A,

182 responses

@ 4) Excellent 3&PH¥

@ 3) Very good Jafd Tl
@ 2) Good 3TH

® 1) Fair 6@

@ 0) Poor 3ifag arEe

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.\. 3t I_D Copy

T Uiehdd Rigbrd YHdbT SRt 3.

180 responses
@ 4)- Always fair T84t g8
@ 3)- Usually fair Sgd® H=
s
9.4% © 2)- Sometimes unfair & Hef
— T&MOTcl! R0T

@ 1)- Always fair JgHT fAwges
@ 0)- Unfair 3f3fd

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? I_D Copy

&. SHTYH/A[GUISIITS MU ST ST Aad ST T et oird

DhIg?
@ 4) Every time g4
@ 3) Usually 98!
26.9% : :
@ 2) Occasionally/Sometimes
DHefipet
= ® 1) Rarely s

@ 0) Never FHET AT61

182 responses
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting intership, student I8 copy
exchange, field vist opportunities for students. 9. ATl

HeTfaeraaTar UfRrefur (Se-rRm), faerdf siem e (Ta<), 89 am= (B
fafsre) A4l 39 31T &9 2

182 responses
@ 4) Regularly fafid
@ 3) Often g4t
@ 2) Sometimes Hhmd
/ @ 1) Rarely g4
A @ 0) Never FHEfia TGt

8. The teaching and metoring process in your institution facilitates you in I_D Copy
cognitive, social and emotional growth. ¢. TIT HeTaeTaard
AT Ufohdd Afgah/ FTHTRTG ATIOT HTa-Te S faerare gfaer fgw

oITdld oT1g?
@ 4) Significantly 3fd H@YUl
® 3) Very well 3{fI=™ TRT
36.9% @ 2) Moderately A&IH
/ @ 1) Marginally 1S3/ 3T
A @ 0) Not at all i ATE!

179 responses

41.9%
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.X. |_|:| Copy

MU HeTaeTaaTd I uareaT 31107 fahTg HRUaTTa! dvaiTer Teft
fiesard &I 2

181 responses

@ 4) Strongly agree g™ WgHad

@ 3) Agree TgHd

@ 2) Neutral e

@ 1) Disagree 3gHd

@ 0) Strongly disagree fyaTo!
3B H

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. %o°. 3T fRr& T e

SUTET &, SNATIHHTT URUTH 0T Srishara uRomd arisd gird da

PIg ?

182 responses

@ 4) Every time J8Hd
@ 3) Usually TRIYATIR

@ 2) Occasionally / Sometimes

Hdtmd
@ 1) Rarely U HH!
@ 0) Never ERIEEIR]
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you. 99, 3T ANGRIP NIMTHdRIad foied HTaET Tdd Merd]
.

182 responses

@ 4) Every time AgHd
@ 3) Usually TRIATIR

@ 2) Occasionally / Sometimes

Fefmedt

£ — ® 1 Rarsy e

@ 0) | don't Lave a mentor, Hcll

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications. ¢R. 1&g IargRumiad SfOr URaTr=ar qreqdrgA

T readid p1a?

181 responses

@ 4) Every time J8Hd

@ 3) Usually Sgdd &
8.8% @ 2) Occasionally / Sometimes
Dl
A @ 1) Rarely g0 HH!

@ 0) Never ERIEEIR]
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 Copy
providing right level of challenges. %’

3Tl R1efes TUc &ar Sfies¥g= AT STGTHIAT HHER S0 WedTed

DPATd h1g?

181 responses

@ 4) Fully uf &um=
@ 3) Reasonably FUIfId
® 2) Partially 3/=[d:

@ 1) Slightly 41841

@ 0) Unable to Rafdr

14. Teachers are able to identify you weakness and help you to overcome |_|:| Copy

them. QY. 3 g
AT HHIRA Hd@uard 99 3gd H1? 9 I gX HIVAN TeTA
Hdld hIY?

181 responses

@ 4) Every time J8Hd
@ 3) Usually Sgdd H=A

@ 2) Occasionally/Sometimes

Fefiamedt
@ 1) Rarely U HH!
@ 0) Never FHET AT81
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I8 copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

Q4. 3T HETATad feaa- Ufchad fARieror, Iwtemr g fFRdR
UG GURUARNTS! faanaixit Tudh sadid Hr?

180 responses

@ 4) Strongly agree TEATYd®H
Tead

@ 3) Agree TgHd

@ 2) Neutral e

@ 1) Disagree 3gHd

@ 0) Strongly disagree EE?TW
3gHI

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as |_|:| Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enchancing learning experiences. 2%, Helfaered

g Rreres faemdf Heita T STANT HRd B2 ST HFHATE/ TeHTITIA

fR1&r07 STfOT RI&UaTT SYd ATGIUITATS T Hreadrd B ?

180 responses
@ 4) To a great extent HYoTdT
@ 3) Moderate AEIH
@ 2) Some what HTg! THTONA
@ 1) Very little U HUT
A @ 0) Not at all e e}
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.0. |_|:| Copy

3 e Sifaad SUGHATE TgURTTS! UdTed HRald Ha?

180 responses

@ 4) Strongly agree W
HqgHd
@ 3) Agree TgHd

)
@ 2) Neutral e
A @ 1) Disagree 3gHd
@ 0) Strongly disagree TGAYdH
3RTEHA

18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skill to make you ready for the world of work.

8¢ ISR FHT0T HRugr=an e9i Heifaened/ fRige § asR
HRIAT (softskill)/ Sa HIT ST ISHTR 1T, Hi=red Fafor
PO T BHdld BIA?

179 responses
® 2) To a great extent SRS
PEINIG)
@ 3) Moderate AEIH
® 2) Some what STl JHUMT
/_ @ 1) Very little gU HHT
)

@ 0) Not at all [FAHd TG
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. R.

fRresfavarean ufdad fobdt Rigiedh Ta. .St Molaer, TeciffSan favegn
U GGl (ICT) AT SUANT I,

180 responses

@ 4) Above 90%, R0% U&T S

)
18.3% @ 3) 70-89%, Wvo T W_% T
® 2) 50-69%, Yo d §_% T~
@ 1) 30-49%, 30 d ¥R% T
@ 0) Below 29%, 3% U&T HH
38.3%

20. The overall quality of teaching —learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.<0. 3T HeTaeaardia Jeqa-- &g Ufdhaa ourax fdal
T 3T
178 responses

@ 4) Strongly agree TATIdH

TgHd
@ 3) Agree UgHd
@ 2) Neutral dc&

)
)

@ 1) Disagree 3{dgHd
)

@ 0) Strongly disagree TETIdH
A

21.Give There Suggation/ observation to improve over all theaching learning
experience in you instution 213T4edT AT & ST AT D
ERRERICEIRIGRIEICERANE]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/160bERPODpm7AJNmMYH9M4evzrVm10kxss5x6YFV8Ey8U/viewanalytics 20/34



12/11/24, 2:13 AM STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

1)

109 responses

Nice
Nice
Good
Group discussion

Nothing

HeTfaererii= uRERTd 9 9o 3aTaTe aTdrax ol

T & SMRTaAT guia: T ddrd.
Khup chan supportive techares
Ncc

faremffer R ura o,

May best clg

Good

Roj lecture zale pahijet

Best college

Computers technology
HRIITeraT= Bl SH! B!,
Regular classes for all students
College achcha hai

please provide experience staff

College is best /
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Uttam sla detat aani je vicharl te sagtat
fRreror & anferofta gy ong

3TUe] HeTaeerd el =Tl UbR fRisbaed Sird.
Computer software

New generation

Guest lecture

Regularly period

faemafar ArieR HRuarmdt grer (T.v.)fdar WU (Computer) T ATOR da STTal
Best clg

ITRY

Yes

Theaching learning expeiece you instutio 21

Collage madhe library mothi karavi

Good teacher staff

There is no exact time of teachers to com in a college

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts

G|

St S faeneff T IufRid e 9ot

Mahesh Arunrao Wankhade
Internet /
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Education Best

Best

Daily study

Strict your college

College madhe program tevane.

Everything is good

Sangli Sangli

My colleges so good

Good communication

Riegfapi= fammeat-n gue 901

Aarti

Activities

Regularly college

IBRIECKIIGEIREI

et XWer Jur=a faeneafr o Risara
[ERIRCRIL

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. .
Strong teaching

Learning suport teacher

Try to reach every student and ask for doubt

New updates

30T I ST 7
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YYTaRUl STRehdaR 3Hfee R faar g 2

Khup chan college aahe..best tacher aahe.t
Ragular classes in clg
Make teaching a two way interaction.

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well

YfIH dHTER RIGITITE aTIR e ol

Study material available

ST 1T JGU IS T8 ITd Hal dad 7D
Vere nice

Teacher should have knowledge about banking
Creating a more impactful learning experience.

All ok

&1 AreH Riepaq.

WYl TSt IUHRY Gdh JUAs HI0ATT I1d JaaTd
o Hed WBHed aTdTaRul Saul.

Khup chan shikavan

Yes

Sir mam talk properly with student
GOOD COMINICATION

Play ground

ST faeTerard "IEH-I“ItI STITAT TN THRIET U Eﬂ?ﬁ
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3ER Plciol AT Ja-d ok Bl HTHReT ST

Line mentan
Ppt presentation

Network available

MYfIH dRHTER RIGITITE aTIR e Sl
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2)

97 responses

Nice

Good
Excellent
Strike warning
Very good
Yes

Nice

Books

URERTd Sawsdl NI A

Always support us

Sports

et faemeatear e 1o arg <ol

May good clg

Good teaching

Clg madhle class open krun dyavet

Best teacher staff

Ground

Tl S 3RIeTHes Gl Hall S SHRA & Xhd gl H¥= Kbd. Aol
Excellent nice

College mein practical hote Hain /
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All teacher is good
Better

Akshay sir

Good

T gTddadl 98 et Higsarer foosad 3rd

MU HEIATA A TP BTHRITS! MTed bedl STd,

Culture Festival
All subject teaching high

Motivational activity

qfa 7ai Gt students la fiTa!

fameat=T SrevaTe Rar a7 HRrdt

College Madhya the roj lecturer hote

wifg e

Collage cantin chi soy karavi

Best conversation of student

The always create a new tools to disturb a students
Use better graphics and visual media to engage the students well
[BRIECKIRCARL

Excellent teacher staff

Best

Daily reading
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College clean tevane.

Teacher staff is good

Sangli

Best study material

Rierpi= fammeatan SRl ST wor
Cordinate with students

Program

Regular lecture

ATETSITGA Uhal IR0 B0l

T Bt AR SHTHRUITA Ad SHSTAR B HH! SHHRUITT Arat
HYR THY

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...
Experience

Excellent

Making a two way interaction for learning

EclIxlant nice

New update available

SRAHE g deR

TS AL SATURG BTt Weff TtelT SUged Qe Sarell gl
Lechar pn wedewr ghetat..

Prefect of students

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well
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Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts

faeeraTean sast TUR favarer Risao!

Nothing

Improve the teaching and assignment assigning

Watch on very student in staff

Vere good

Staff should have knowledge Of fild marketing and parvet
This was anew larning experience as well.

No change

BT G RIdha.

AT UHRAT WeSTd SIS HR1d
Mahavidyalay sarv ch chan

Regular lecture satrt

PARKING

All good

T A Ugdl 3RqdTd T AgH! SrdaacdT Srdrd
foemeff WeR Sicist o1 aq el
Verry nice

Learning in proper way
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3)

92 responses

Nice
Nice

Yes

3T g 3T IP Y ReAT Soarardt snyfep o =i AR

Thanks to all staffs

et oo S aR ot Hquf THTSTE 9 de 0l SGR ©9 Xhd...
May clg is so nayij

Excellent teacher

Shikshkani studant sobt changle rahavet

Relationship friendship

Good

Best study

Trip

Wt HH b Gal-HeilaT Rl I&Tg $fde JHIud died dled

College mein karykram hote Hain
College is good
Acche clg madhe sikt aahe

Very good

YA YUY Jaid IiTd ITR U Yid A0l

MU HeTAeTed He8 a7 9iTedT uel Sdedr SITard.
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Sports

There should new facilities

Make a new ideas about education

Good

faameatan sieqgs WY wra anld

College madhya khoob kayi activities hota

Pife fe

Very good

Exllent

Collage madhe class room vadhva ve

Good gaiud of student

Office staff is not communicating wel with the students
Make teaching a two way interaction

Best

faemeatan fada W=Nee o1 Hrarid &1 ATl GTHRT Hed AT ST e AR IGRIA BRI,
Home work

Good campuses

Superbest

Daily watching

Clean class room

College atmosphere is nice

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/160bERPODpm7AJNmMYH9M4evzrVm10kxss5x6YFV8Ey8U/viewanalytics 31/34



12/11/24, 2:13 AM STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Paras channel

Knowledgeable teacher

fRrefent= faemataR Hipe~a sryar urfger
E learning process

Projector varti shikavav

qig=aTg Udhal =19 UIRef gioL,

A1 A femdf e st B Tt 3

W A

Make teaching a two way interaction

Important

Specially sport overall

nice

Giving assignment in group to improve teamwork and leadership quality
New future available college

SITUS AW Hdl

STeh] W PTe! ThaH JaiYd g ad UTgdl HIsal Hefaeeiadl $aedls! UbRAT sagetion I
S{TaRTH T AATG! HRUT HETaeTdrd Ao UhHeH SPY e

Purn faction pn attend kartat..
Skill test of students for clg
Try to reach every student and ask their doubts

Make teaching a two way interaction.
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ICEIGREEIRICRY G IR I | R

Nothing

no

Very good processor

Organization areng weekli tearing seation of insurance banking sektar
Make the larning experience more relevant.

Perfect

foregT foreregT fRrepa.

quR=a Sl TR19 uteq guard ard

Rigrapi-t fasamuf=h T e aque HR1a.
Khup chan class
ADVANCE

All perfect in college

T YD g Afa A= ST 7 [oaRMET ST IUART HRard
Rrerept= faemeafan arue Sl ATet W R <o Wy v U O
Seminar and presentation

Laptop
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